Page 1
SAMHOP Microelectronics Corp.
         ㆔ 合 微 科 股 份 ㈲ 限 公 司
SM5172
312 RF DECODER
REV. 1.01
APRIL 12, 2004
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.

ROSC
Page 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package
SM5172 18 Pin DIP
V1.01
 SM5172 S  - X X
Logo
Empty: DIP TYPE
S: SO Package
M:Momentary type
L: Latch type
None: 0 Data Bits
2:Two Data Bits
3:Three Data Bits
4:Four Data Bits
5:Five Data Bits
6:Six Data Bits
Product No.
Date Code
Serial Number
ESD Protection Mark
xxx xx
SM5172SAMHOP Microelectronics Corp.
312 RF DECODER
Part No. Package
SM5172S 20 Pin SOP